Connection Technology Systems (CTS) IPC-3012 media converter is
a Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T with 60W PoE++ to
100/1000Base-X media converter. The IPC-3012 converts traditional
twisted-pair RJ-45 cable into various fiber media including multi-
mode, single-mode, and bi-directional WDM, fulfilling different
network deployment requirements.
The IPC-3012 is designed for deployment in harsh conditions. With

Dimension
Order Information
IPC-3012
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Support
Power Source
TP PortFiber Port
Model
PoE++
PortSpeedPoE
TriggerPortConnectorTypeSpeed
Terminal Block x 1
With Two Sets of
Power Inputs
110/100/1000Mbps-1-SFP100/1000MbpsIPC-3012-PoE++
Terminal Block x 1
With Two Sets of
Power Inputs110/100/1000Mbps
1-SFP100/1000MbpsIPC-3012-PT
(unit = mm)
IPC
-3012
CTS Product datasheet | March, 2023
Accessory
Power Supply
RemarkDescriptionModel
Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C48V/480W Din-Rail Power SupplySDR-480-48
Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C48V/240W Din-Rail Power SupplySDR-240-48
Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C48V/120W Din-Rail Power SupplySDR-120-48
Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C48V/75W Din-Rail Power SupplySDR-75-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C48V/480W Din-Rail Power SupplyNDR-480-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C48V/240W Din-Rail Power SupplyNDR-240-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C48V/120W Din-Rail Power SupplyNDR-120-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C48V/75W Din-Rail Power SupplyNDR-75-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C48V/60W Din-Rail Power SupplyMDR-60-48
Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C12V/20W Din-Rail Power SupplyMDR-20-12
SFP-31-D
Fiber Port
Model